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XPEQZH
ATIOrPA®H
ATrOPEZ
ATOB. AHZHZ

KOZTOX
OPIrANIKA EZ0AA
60, MIZEOI
61. AMOIBEX
62, MAPOXEZ
63, POPOI-TEAH
64, AIAGPOPA EZOAA
64.98 Al AIA® EZOAA
65. TOKOI & ZYN.EZOAA

66, ATTOZBEZEIX

ZYNOAO

KEPAOZ EKM/IEQE

XPEQIHZ

PUANO2

FENIKH EKM/ZH 31/12/2023

0,00 MQAHZEIZ EMTMOP/TQN
5749,18 MOQAHZEIZ YTMTHP
2520

3229,18 ZYNOAO
72847
6228,14
16850,92
0
16070,82
0
1860

48294.58

87139,19

138662.95 TYNOAO NIZTQIHE

Zehida 1

NIZTQzZH
734295
131320,00

138662,95

138662.95



